
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

{a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full names(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenters name, 

address and reference 

(if any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s S 9 5/9 9 
Affairs a 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04994979 

Name of Company 

(a) Arm 4 Construction Limited 

le (b) Jonathan Lord — MIPA of 125/127 Unton Street, Oldham, OL1 1TE 

The liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Company's affairs as at (c) 8” November 2012 

Signed Date 8" November 2012 

Bridgestones For Official Use 

125/127 Union Street Liquidation Section Post Room 

Oldham 

OL1 1TE 

z 

mail@bridgestones co uk 2 
¢ “AILF9G1F* 

A10 10/11/2012 #159 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Arm 4 Construction Limited 

Statement as to affairs of 

Arm 4 Construction Limited 

on the 8" November 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

] (a) Jason Mullen 

Director 
(a) Insert full name and 

occupation 

of (b) 256 Upton Lane, Widnes, Cheshire, WA8 9AJ 

(b) Insert full address 

concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts 
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of 

the company on the date that it entered liquidation 

Signature(s) 

Date g" November 2012 



A — Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Goodwill 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

sey JF Date 8" November 2012 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

111,924 0 

0 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 
Preferential creditors- None 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges National Westminster Bank Plc 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 

holders) 
Associated Company 
Trade Creditors 
HM Revenue & Customs —- VAT 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Estimated 
to realise 

£ 

£ 0 

£ 

0 

£ 0 

£ 
N/A 

£ 0 

£ (20,028) 

£ | (20,028) 

£ 

£/ 0 
£ 

(18,279) 
(48.738) 
(7,557) 
(106,725) 

£ | (181,299) 

£ 

(20,028) 

£ | (201,327) 

£ (2) 

£ { (201,329) 

Signature — Date 8" November 2012



ALL 
9AC 

* ‘spurypy 